



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 7 31 11 Molano Ivan (OP)21 52 8 Bucko Bartosz (OP)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

26 88 Total Team
6 13 9 Acosta Ariel (MB)
6 17 11 Molano Ivan (OP)
4 24 10 Ugalde Enrique (OS)
7 27 Total Team
2 7 17 Bojorquez Luis (MB)
1 4 3 Castro Sebastian (S)
1 1 4 Mejia Geiser (MB)
2 60 Total Team
1 12 10 Ugalde Enrique (OS)
1 11 7 Lopez Mauricio (OS)

24 Total Team
59 175 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 87 Total Team
19 34 8 Bucko Bartosz (OP)
6 14 11 Sliwka Aleksander (OS)
5 10 10 Szalpuk Artur (OS)

11 38 Total Team
3 7 6 Gryc Pawel (MB)
3 4 11 Sliwka Aleksander (OS)
2 4 8 Bucko Bartosz (OP)
2 74 Total Team
1 7 2 Badura Piotr (MB)
1 11 6 Gryc Pawel (MB)

21 Total Team
75 199 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Castro Sebastian (S)
4 Mejia Geiser (MB)
6 Garay Alexis (OP)
7 Lopez Mauricio (OS)
8 Forte FranciscoL
9 Acosta Ariel (MB)

10 Ugalde Enrique (OS)
11 Molano Ivan (OP)
12 Chavez Miguel (MB)
13 Martinez Alan (OS)
15 Aranda Christian (S)
17 Bojorquez Luis (MB)

  

  
  
L L L
  
  
  


  
 

2
2
3
5

6
6
7

4

Coach:
Assistant:

Oscar Licea
Eduardo Murguia

POL • Polonia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Badura Piotr (MB)
3 Lemanski Bartlomiej  (MB)
5 Matula Sebastian (S)
6 Gryc Pawel (MB)
7 Pietrzak Lukasz (OP)
8 Bucko Bartosz (OP)
9 Bienkowski Krzysztof (S)

10 Szalpuk Artur (OS)
11 Sliwka Aleksander (OS)
12 Fornal Jan (OS)
13 Szymura Rafal (OS)
17 Piechocki KacperL
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Coach:
Assistant:

Czaja Wieslaw (POL)
Pawlik Sebastian (POL)

Referees: IBRAHAIN, I (UAE) & ARAUJO, F (BRA)

POL
MEX 0

3 25
15

25
22

25
22

75
59

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:30 0:29 1:23

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

15 1'25028.06.2013
Tijuana
Gimnasio de Usos Múltiples

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 20:29  Total: 1:29
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Boys´ U19 World Championship
Pool A


